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Aganieszka 

Hoynes 

Agnes Care and 

Support 
07849752304 hoynesa5@gmail.com 

Alison Davies AD Support & Care 07905073519 adsandc@yahoo.com 

Amanda Rafferty AR Care Services 07910804553 a.rafferty@mail.com 

Carol Jones 
Your Choice at 

Home Services 
07901613352 caroljones123@outlook.com 

Cathy Boardman Your Trusted Fiend 01978 227999 cathy@yourtrustedfriend.co.uk 

Clare Allen 
Madhatters 

Wellbeing Services 
07515885701 callen4@sky.com 

Clare Evans Time to Thrive 07429588969 ceva901@aol.com 

Christine Garvey Cartrefle Care 07368478262 Cartrefle.care@gmail.com 

Gabriela 

Slosarczyk 
Caring Hands 07772699908 caringhandswxm@yahoo.com 

Gemma Yarr Preciousgemcare 07359165713 gemyr@hotmail.com 

Janet Kelsey Insight Home Care 07981912771 kelsey.janet@yahoo.co.uk 

Julia Elliot Agama Creative 07503018293 agama.creative@yahoo.co.uk 

Julie Jones Brighter Choices 07525631606 brighterchoicesinfo@gmail.com 

Julie Jones Simply There Care 07596962110 simplytherecare@gmail.com 

Kath Kirwin Rural HomeCare 07985273002 kathkirwin@btinternet.com 

Katherine Milburn 
Katherine's Home 

Care and Support 
07958539922 k.milburn67@outlook.com 

Maria Dermitzaki Care For You 07879607755 mairad@yahoo.co.uk 

Marie Lloyd Care 4 You 
07519163050 

 

 

care4you.homecare@outlook.com  

Nathaniel Swift Swift Home Help 07901721999 nat.swift@swifthomehelp.com 

Nicola Derbyshire 
Nic's Community 

Care - Day service 

07742506777 or 

07927315870 
nicscommunitycare@gmail.com 

Nina Jones 
Flintshire Care 

Services 
07908788313 nina@flintshirecareservices.co.uk 

Rachelle Hughes-

Price 

Hughes-price care 

agency 
07359144227 Alana.r.h@outlook.com 

Sally Lyth 
Sallys Helping 

Hands 
07542296487 Lythsally1@gmail.com  



 

Sarah Lewis Sarah's Homecare 07521707033 Sarah_1113@outlook.com 

Scott Williams Myther Me 07928574322 Mytherme@outlook.com 

Sophie Roberts Adastra 07483823081 sophieroberts190208@gmail.com 

Stacy Smallman Cariad Care 07818118484 cariadcareflintshire@outlook.com 

Toby Thomson Just Ask Toby 07779082441 sales@activewise.co.uk 


